FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
OVERVIEW
LIGHT SOURCE LED INPUT VOLTAGE (VDC) 6, 12, 24
NUCLEUS
COMPATIBLE
MECHANICAL
 • Die cast, solid metal
housing with die cast,

_______________
RMMD • REV. 2024-12-4
ORDERING GUIDE - LED
RMMD
PART NO DC VOLTS
(VDC)
NBR OF
HEADS HEAD LAMP
(W) LIGHT SOURCE COLOR
RMMD1-06-24V4WLR/WH 6-24 1 RMMD 4 LED WHITE
RMMD2-06-24V4WLR/WH 6-24 2 RMMD 4 LED WHITE
 QUICK SHIP: Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your AimLite customer service representative to confirm
inventory levels at time of order.
QUICK SHIP
ORDERING GUIDE
WIREGUARD¹
PART NUMBER DIMENSIONS (IN)
1 HEAD WGD550-V2 11 X 8.75 X 6.75
2 HEADS WGD550-V2 11 X 8.75 X 6.75
1 Please contact AimLite customer service representative for more information
RMMD • REV. 2024-12-4
RMMD
SERIES NBR OF HEADS VOLTS
(VDC OPERATIONAL) WATTS (W) LAMP TYPE COLOR OPTIONS
RMMD 1 - SINGLE HEAD
2 - DOUBLE HEAD
3 - TRIPLE HEAD
4 - QUAD HEAD
(REQUIRE 12" DIA. CANOPY)
06-24V - 6 TO 24 4W - 4 WATTS LR - LED WHT - WHITE
(STANDARD)
BLK - BLACK
LCP - LESS CANOPY1
VDR - TAMPER PROOF SCREWS
WGD - WIREGUARD (ORDER SEPARATELY)
PGD - LEXAN GUARD
5W - 5 WATTS LA - LED
12-24V - 12 TO 24 6W - 6 WATTS
7W - 7 WATTS
LA - LED
1 - SINGLE HEAD NUC - NUCLEUS DRIVER 5W - 5 WATTS LA - LED
2 - DOUBLE HEAD NUC - NUCLEUS DRIVER 2.5 - 2.5 WATTS
5W - 5 WATTS
1 LCP option only available with Single head
- /
DIMENSIONS
PHOTOMETRIC DATA 1
RMMD
2.25"6.38"
5"
4.65"
MR16-06-24V4WLR • 228.7 LM
1 Complete IES files available on our website.
ZONE LUMENS % FIXTURE
0-30 164.4 71.9%
0-40 182.0 79.6%
0-60 214.8 93.9%
60-90 13.9 6.1%
70-100 4.1 1.8%
90-120 0 0%
0-90 228.7 100%
90-180 0 0%
0-180 228.7 100%
CENTER BEAM FC BEAM WIDTH
1.7' 168 1.1'
3.3' 44.5 2.1'
5.0 19.4 3.2'
6.7 10.8 4.3'
8.3 7.04 5.3'
10.0 4.85 6.4'
 Beam. Spread: 35.4°
POLAR CANDELA DISTRIBUTION ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE
MR16-06-24V5WLA • 440.7 LM
POLAR CANDELA DISTRIBUTION ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE
ZONE LUMENS % FIXTURE
0-30 352.6 80%
0-40 391.8 88.9%
0-60 427.2 96.9%
60-90 13.5 3.1%
70-100 4.3 1%
90-120 0 0%
0-90 440.7 100%
90-180 0 0%
0-180 440.7 100%
CENTER BEAM FC BEAM WIDTH